Oct 16 2024 (00:51) India Rail Info

Gaya - Mumbai LTT Weekly SF Express/22358 - SF - ECR
GAYA/Gaya Junction to LTT/Mumbai LTT
34h 50m - 1993 km - 21 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GAYA |Gaya Junction 19:00 0 |1 0 62 |[109 [ECR
2 KQR [Koderma Junction 20:15 20:20 5m |0 |1 77 80 (397 |ECR
3 |HZBN |Hazaribagh Town 21:20 21:22 2m (0 |1 157 |50 |610 |ECR
4 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 22:30 22:35 5m [0 |1 214 |55 337 [ECR
5 |[MESR |Mesra 23:34 23:36 2m (0 |1 268 |40 |605 |ECR
6 RNC [RanchiJunction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 |2 287 |28 |629 |SER
7 |HTE |Hatia 00:25 00:30 5m [0 (2 |294 |62 |650 |SER
8 ROU [Rourkela Junction 03:10 03:20 10m |0 (2 459 [65 218 |SER
9 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 04:53 04:55 2m (0 |2 560 |75 |231 [SER
10 [RIG Raigarh 05:52 05:54 2m [0 (2 |632 |63 [218 |SECR
11 [BSP  |[Bilaspur Junction 08:00 08:15 15m |0 (2 |764 |67 |292 |SECR
12 |R Raipur Junction 09:55 10:00 5m |0 (2 [875 |40 (315 |SECR
13 |DURG |Durg Junction 10:55 11:00 5m |0 |2 912 |69 (317 |SECR
14 |G Gondia Junction 12:57 12:59 2m |0 |2 1047 (67 [311 |SECR
15 [NGP |Nagpur Junction 14:55 15:00 5m |0 |2 1176 |82 |309 [CR
16 [WR Wardha Junction 15:58 16:00 2m (0 |2 1255 |42 |247 |CR
17 |BD Badnera Junction 18:16 18:18 2m (0 |2 1350 (83 (301 |CR
(Amravati)
18 |AK Akola Junction 19:15 19:17 2m (0 |2 1429 |65 |598 |CR
19 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 21:25 21:30 5m |0 (2 1569 (52 |205 [CR
20 |JL Jalgaon Junction 21:58 22:00 2m |0 |2 1593 (63 |209 |CR
21 |NK Nashik Road 01:42 01:45 3m |0 |3 1826 |44 |551 |CR
22 |KYN |KalyanJunction 04:47 04:50 3m |0 |3 1958 |35 |9 CR
23 |LTT |MumbaiLTT 05:50 0 I3 1993 |- 6 |CR

Oct 16 2024 (00:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




